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In order to prohibit, prevent and eliminate the scourge of ragging, Vice-Chancellor has re-constituted the Anti-
ragging Committee for Delhi campus as under:-

S Committee Name of the Members E-mail 1D and Contact No. ‘
N | Comprises R J
1. [ Head of the | Dr. Rakesh Mohan Joshi, Vice-Chancellor veoffice(@iift.ac.in ‘
Institution 39147300, 39177302 )
2. | Representative of | SHO, PS. Kishan Garh, New Delhi 23812909
Civil and Police |
Administration - S
3. | Local Media Mr. Rajesh Rai. Assistant Editor, rajesh.rai@pti.in
Press Trust of India 8130962257
4. | NGOs involved | Dr. Chandra Ranjan, Convener, Equity Before Law dr.chandra.ranjan@gmail.com T
in youth | Society 9910864412
5. | Representative of | [i) Head(GSM) Dr. S. S. Malla ' sweta@jiftedu (9717422622)
faculty members | — :
| (i) Warden Dr. S.S. Malla | ;
“iii) Asst. Warden Dr. J. Symss | jsymss@iiftedu (9575953813)
fiv) PD MBA(IB) 2nd year: Dr. Arunima Rana | arunima@iift.edu (9870433117)
v) PD MBAC(IB) st yéar: Dr. Anchal Arora ‘ anchal@iift.edu (9971672049)
rviiy PD MBA(BA) 2nd Dr. Anju Goswami anju@iift.edu (7830953607)
year: . I [——
viii)PD MA(BA) Ist year:  Dr. Tuheena tuheena@iift.edu (9999312563)
Mukherjee .
6. | Representatives | (i) Mr. Deepak Negi dnegi@jiitd.ac.in (986892354 1)
of Parents (ii) Col. Dev Rishi Joshi devrishijoshi1973@gmail.com(99993319
73)
7. | Representatives | (i) Ms. Dishita Kumari— Ist year Dishitakumari2002@gmail.com(859599
of Students of | (ii) Mr. Mehul Ray- Ist year 4705)
first and second | (iii) Mr. Aditya Aggarwal — 2nd year mehulray03@gmail.com(9711277921)
year (iv) Mr. Nishank Jain — 2nd year Aditya.aggarwal5790@gmail.com
9958523081
Nishankjain7492@gmail.com ‘
B N 7895872407 |
8. | Non-teaching Mr. Amit Kumar Chanpuria dracademics@iift.ac.in 9926099008
staff - !
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KOLKATA CAMPUS : 1583 Madurdaha, Chowbagaha Road, Ward No. 108. Borough XII, EM-bypass Road, Behind Ruby Hospital, Kolkata 700107
Telephone : 033-24432451, 24432452, 24432453 Fax: 033-24432454



To,

All members of the Anti-Ragging Committee

Copy to :-
1. All Heads of the Division / Departments / Centres
2. All Deputy Registrars / DFO
3. All Assistant Registrars / AFO
4. All Section Officers
5. Systems Manager — for updating the website
6. PA to Vice-Chancellor — for info. of the Vice-Chancellor
7. PA to Registrar — for info. of the Registrar
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